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Performance Summary o*.m_mninma. Distribution Companies
1 Period of Information
Year of (FY) information including Date and Month (Start & End)
: Input Energy Purchase s
0 (From Generation Source) _s___moa =
2 Net input energy (at DISCOM Periphery after adjusting the i )
(i transmission losses and energy traded) Milion lowh e
(i) Total Energy billed (is the Net energy billed, adjusted for energy Million kwh 12.44
traded)) :
(b) Transmission ang Distribution (T&D) loss Details H\M_____o: ki Aom.“wm
Collection Efficiency % 98.68%
l(c Aggregate Technical & Commercial Loss % 2.81%
I/We undertake that the informati

Authorised Signatory and Seaj

Name of AEA*: Amit Kulkarni

Name of the DISCOM: N;j Registration Number: 16627

Name of the DISCOM: M/S Eon Kharadi Infrastructure Private Limited Sgz Phase-]
Full Address:- Sgz-] Survey no. 77, Village-Kharadi, ?:m?mamﬁmrau.g&m

Seal
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z_,:._.__mmn of n_a_m_.m
ii Number of divisions NA
jii Number of sub-divisions NA
iv Number of feeders NA
v Number of DTs NA
Number of conventional metered consumers
Al NA NA 0 120
Number of consumers with 'smart' meters
i NA NA NA NA
Number of consumers with 'smart prepaid'
iii NA NA NA NA
meters
o Number of consumers with 'AMR' meters NA NA 0 121
z - 1 < -
B umber of consumers with 'non-smart prepaid N . s NA
meters
Vi Number of unmetered consumers NA NA NA 0
vii Number of total consumers NA NA 0 120
Number of conventionally metered Distribution
b.i. NA NA 33 0
Transformers
ii Number of DTs with communicable meters NA NA 33 0
iii Number of unmetered DTs NA NA 0 0
iv Number of total Transformers NA NA 33 0
C.i. Number of metered feeders NA NA 8 291
i Number of feeders with communicable meters NA NA 3 291
iii Number of unmetered feeders NA NA 0 0
iv Number of total feeders NA NA 8 291
d. Line length (ct km) 20
e. Length of Aerial Bunched Cables 0
f 12

Length of Underground Cables

i

i ,.P&..W\\um

Long-Term Conventional

it
S A

Includes input energy for franchisees

NA

Medium Conventional NA

Short Term Conventional NA

Banking NA

Long-Term Renewable energy NA

Medium and Short-Term RE NA Includes power from bilateral/ PX/ DEEP

i 66kV and above Captive, open access input Any power wheeled for any purchase other than
NA sale to DISCOM. Does not include input for
franchisee.
Sale of surplus power NA
Quantum of inter-state transmission loss 0 As confirmed by SLDC, RLDC etc




Power procured from inter-state sources Aol Based on data from Form 5
Power at state transmission boundary 0
Long-Term Conventional NA
Medium Conventional NA
Short Term Conventional 11
Banking NA
i 33KV Long-Term Renewable energy NA
Medium and Short-Term RE 1.203529317 11.42647068
Captive, open access input NA
Sale of surplus power NA
Quantum of intra-state transmission loss 0
Power procured from intra-state sources 13
iii Input in DISCOM wires network 13
iv 33 kV Renewable Energy Procurement 0
Small capacity conventional/ biomass/ hydro plants NA
Procurement
Captive, open access input NA
v 11 kv Renewable Energy Procurement NA
Small capacity conventional/ biomass/ hydro plants NA
Procurement
Sales Migration Input NA
vi LT Renewable Energy Procurement NA
Sales Migration Input NA
Energy Embedded within DISCOM wires network
vii 0
Total Energy Available/ In

put
SCOM' consumers

DI

Ref

Include sales to consumers in franchisee areas,

2 unmetered consumers
Demand from open access, taplive 0 Non DISCOM's sales
_ LT Level Embedded generation used at LT level 0 Demand from embedded generation at LT level
Sale at LI level 12
Quantum of LT level losses 0
Lnergy Input at LI lovel 13
DISCOM' consumors Inclide sales tn eansumers in franchisee arcas,
unmetered consumers
Demand from open access, captive Non DISCOM's sales
= Embedded generation at 11 kV level used Demand from embedded generation at 11kV level
ii 11 kV Level
Sales at 11 kV level 0
Quantum of Losses at 11 kV 0
Energy input at 11 kV level
DISCOM' consumers 12 Include sales to consumers in franchisee areas,
unmetered consumers
Demand from open access, captive 0 Non DISCOM's sales
i 33 KV Level Embedded generation at 33 kV or below level This is DISCOM and OA demand met via energy
generated at same voltage level
Sales at 33 kV level 12

w”




Quantum of Losses at 33 kV

Energy input at 33kV Level

13

>33 kv

DISCOM' consumers

Include sales to consumers in franchisee areas,
unmetered consumers

Demand from open access, captive

Non DISCOM's sales

Cross border sale of energy

Sale to other DISCOMs

Banking

Energy input at > 33kV Level

Sales at 66kV and above (EHV)

Total Energy Requirement

25

Total Energy Sales

25

Energy Accounting Summary

11 Kv

33 kv

>33 kv

T&D loss 0
D loss 0
T&D loss (%) 0.030261673
D loss (%) 0.015130837
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0

0

1.613262

1.74652971

1.63725844 |

10.82564

12.2957426

12.220319

0

0

0

Others

119

12,4389

12.43889753 | | 0.191102

14.0422723

13.8575774
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~ #DIV/0!
#DIV/0l
#DIV/OL 0
#DIV/OL
#DIV/0!
- 100%
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-~ #DIV/OL
“HDIV/OY
#DIV/OL
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Others
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Others
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i Agricultural

107 : Commercial/Industrial-LT

. . ‘{Commercial/Industrial-HT
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~ HDIV/O!
#DIV/OL
#DIV/0! 0

Residential
Agricultural

108 | 1Commercial/Industrial-LT
Commercial/Industrial-HT

0.00%]|
10.00%]|
: 0.00%
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Residential ] ..”..ao.;__q.om - 0.00% _
Agricultural #D1v/o! 0.00%:
109 ol Commercial/Industrial-LT 0 o.coww

-0.00%]
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8]
0
0
g
Others f 0 :
0 0 (1] : 1 0.00%]
. |Residential 0 0 0 - #D} 0 0 0 10.00%]
. |Agricultural 0 0 0 _#DIv/OL 0 0 g
110 : Commercial/Industrial-LT 0 0 0 - #DiV/OL 0 0 0 0
_ . Commercial/Industrial-HT 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0
Others 0 0 0 ~ #DIV/O! 0 0 0
0 0 - 100% 0
0 0 0% - O
0 T E e : e : : O 0
0 qiaze2 i Poaeiseer . ) )2 | - |.1.74652971 | 1.63725844 |
0 10.82564 | | 110.82563553 | . ” 12.2957426 | 12.220319
) 119 0 2096 | ! 12,63 12.4389 112.43889753 | ; 0.191102 | 2% 14.0422723 | 13.8575774 3%

** Note - It shall be mandatory to record the energy supplied separately for each category of 8:2.__._._..53 which is being provided a separate rate of subsidy in the tariff, by the state government, so that the subsidy due for the electricity distribution company is quarterly calculated by multiplying the energy supplied to each of such category of consumers
by the applicable rate of subsidy notified by the state government.

Please enter name of circle
|| Please enter circle code




0 |Please enter numeric value or 0 P
_|Formula protected ’KWK-
| Pro-forma is accurate to the best of my knowledge and if any of the information supplied is found to be incorrect and such information result into loss to the Central Government or State Government or “wr_ﬁ/ &m@ under them or any other
Kulkasns.

I/%We undertake that the information supplied in this Document an
person affected, 1/we undertake to indemnify such loss.

Authorised Signatory and Seal

i Signature:- 2
ZnEmommamastnmn: .} 3 _" L .

Aoast;
Fan N Y Registration Number: _ @ T Mnﬂ.

3
| Kharadi |

Name of Authorised Signatory: z“_ SOxY mrgl/ﬁj
NameoftheDiscom: M5  Eon ,A/JD:»QA?

Full Address:-

Seal




Transmission loss (%)

Open access sale (MU)

EHT sale

Is 100% mete!

A5 |Noof LT feeders level

A20 |le

h of Aerial Bunched Cables

A21 |Length of Underground Cables

A22  |HT/LT ratio

Net input energy (received at DISCOM periphery or at distribution point)-(MU)
ing available at 66/33 kV (Select yes or no from list)

Is 100% metering available at 11 kV (Select

% of metering available at 0T
% of metering available at consumer end

Ne of feeders at 66kV voltage level

A6  |Line length (ckt. km) at 66KV voltage level
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B.13345

B.13346
B.13347
B.13348
B.13349
B.13350
B.13351
B.13352
B.13353
B.13354
B.13355
B.13356
B.13357
B.13358
B.13359
B.13360
B.13361
8.13362
B.13363
B.13364
B.13365
B.13366
B.13367
B.13368
B.13369
B.13370
B.13371
B.13372
B.13373
B.13374
B.13375
B.13376
B.,13377
B.13378
B.13379
B.13380
B.13381
B.13382
B.13383
B.13384
B.13385
B.13386
B.13387
B.13388
B.13389
B.13290
B.13391
B.13392
B.13393
B.13394
B.13395
B.133%6
B.13397
R 13398
B.13399
B.13400
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B.13402

| Please enter feeder id and name or leave blank

nier meter ne sl eie blaok
C(LARAFL || PRRIA AP IRRUS RIBRY
[} Please enter numeric value or 0
Please select yes or no from list
_ |Formula protected

o-forngh is accurate to the best of my knowledge and if any of the information supplied is found to be incorrect and such information result into loss to the Central Government or State Government or any of the authority under them or any other person affected, 1/we undertake to indemnify such loss. vl
7 %\l% "

..M. Signature:- 3 m .—. Z o
Name of Energy Manager*:

Village Khoarvrady , Pang, Manarashtra, Indio

I/We undertake that the information supplied in this D and P

Authorised Signatory and Seal Ny sar mg.ff IQ__AQh\Dw 5

Name of Authorised Signatory

Name o DICON M/s EON
[ = I W wcim,u o
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A

Generation at Transmission Periphery (Details)

S e










i 5 e !
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